Registracéni (EU)

(SmysSleny)

cislo

EU/1/17/1249/001
EU/1/17/1249/002
EU/1/17/1249/003
EU/1/17/1249/004
EU/1/17/1249/005
EU/1/17/1249/006
EU/1/17/1249/007
EU/1/17/1249/008
EU/1/17/1249/009
EU/1/17/1249/010

nazev

Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka
Darunavir Krka

400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
600 mg
600 mg
600 mg
600 mg
800 mg
800 mg

Lékova forma

Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
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Cesta podani

Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Perorélni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani

VnitFni obal

lahvi¢ka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvi¢ka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvi¢ka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)

Velikosti baleni

30 tablet

60 (2 x 30) tablet
90 (3 x 30) tablet
180 (6 x 30) tablet
30 tablet

60 (2 x 30) tablet
90 (3 x 30) tablet
180 (6 x 30) tablet
30 tablet

90 (3 x 30) tablet



